
CHURCH OF CHRIST
MILTON KEYNES

Resourse Person :
Bro.  Patr ick Boyns  

(Br i t i sh  B ib le School)

JOIN NOW

Preparing to teach for the Master
12TH APRIL, 2025 | 10:00 AM-3:00PM

2ND MEN'S TRAINING WORKSHOP

Venue: Wavendon Community Hub 
Dankworth Way ,Glebe Farm 

MK17 8ZN 
MILTON KEYNES

RSVP:
 Bro Br ight  07985 205561

THEME:  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D5PReTqyFJ1vgzr67


Session Two – Exploration and Interaction 

Session One – Setting the scene 

Motives and rationale for speaking: why are you standing up  there? 

Being ready in season and out of season: are you prepared? 

Context and occasion: knowing your listeners and their expectations. 

Setting clear aims and objectives: what do you want to communicate? 

Textual, topical, thematic or expository: which way is best? 

• 

 
Lunch break & Fellowship 

Session Three – Putting it all together 

Understanding the text: the importance of a healthy approach to Scripture. 

Know where you’re going: outlining and structuring your message. 

Stand up, speak up, and shut up: some practical advice on delivery. 

Reading the Scriptures out loud: a most neglected practice. 

Ten things you really should not do: avoiding common mistakes. 

Session Four – General Q & A 

End of Session 

Milton Keynes Church of Christ

 2nd Men’s Training Workshop 

Date: 12th April 2025 Time: 10.00am – 3.00pm 

 
2.30pm 

3.00pm 

 
12.30pm 
1.15pm 

Time
09.30am 

10.00am 

10.15am 

 
11.20 

11.30am 

Activity Facilitator 

 
Tea Break 

Songs & Prayers 

Activity based & Interactive section 

 
Bro. B. Kyei 

 

Bro. Patrick Boyns 
(British Bible School) 

Bro. Patrick Boyns 
(British Bible Schoo

Bro. Gabby Kyei 

Bro. Patrick Boyns 
(British Bible School) 

Theme: Preparing to teach for the Master 
Set up & Tea Break                                                Moderator: Bro. B. Kyei 


