

CHURCH OF CHRIST

MILTON KEYNES

2ND MEN'S TRAINING WORKSHOP

THEME:

Preparing to teach for the Master



Venue: <u>Wavendon Community Hub</u>

<u>Dankworth Way ,Glebe Farm</u>

<u>MK17 8ZN</u>

<u>MILTON KEYNES</u>

<u>RSVP:</u> Bro Bright 07985 205561

Milton Keynes Church of Christ 2nd Men's Training Workshop

Date: 12th April 2025 Time: 10.00am – 3.00pm

And the second second	Date: 12th April 2025 Time: 10.00am – 3.00pm		
Time	eme: Preparing to teach for the Activity	Facilitator	
09.30am	Set up & Tea Break Mo	oderator: Bro. B. Kyei	
10.00 am	Songs & Prayers	Bro. Gabby Kyei	
10.15am	Session One – Setting the scene Motives and rationale for speaking: why are you standing up there? Being ready in season and out of season: are you prepared? Context and occasion: knowing your listeners and their expectations. Setting clear aims and objectives: what do you want to communicate? Textual, topical, thematic or expository: which way is best?		
11.20 11.30am	Tea Break Session Two – Exploration and Interaction Activity based & Interactive section	Bro. Patrick Boyns (British Bible School)	
12.30pm	Lunch break & Fellowship		
1.15pm	Session Three – Putting it all together Understanding the text: the importance of a healthy approach to See Know where you're going: outlining and structuring your message. Stand up, speak up, and shut up: some practical advice on delivery. Reading the Scriptures out loud: a most neglected practice. Ten things you really should not do: avoiding common mistakes.		
2.30pm	Session Four – General Q & A	Bro. B. Kyei	

End of Session

3.00pm